

PACHET DIVERSE

I.D.: 61167184

Data publicarii 21.09.21 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.306,15 RON - 2.306,15 RON

Descriere: 20 1054544 CUTIE HSC2 HIKOKI 402545 BUC 1,00 128,00 107,56 20,44 30 1040175
TELEMETRU LASER ZAMO3 0603672700 BUC 1,00 259,99 218,48 41,51 40 1011423 BURGHIU
SDS PLUS 6X110X50 782415 HIKOKI BUC 2,00 10,23 17,19 3,27 50 1054418 SET 2 BITI PH2
110MM BBPH-2110-2 HOLZER SET 1,00 6,64 5,58 1,06 60 1054430 SET 2 BITI PZ2 110MM
BBPZ-2110-2 HOLZER SET 1,00 6,64 5,58 1,06 70 6014552 RFT DIBLU PP D6+CARLIG C
3.5X50 10BUC PUN 6,00 5,63 28,39 5,39 80 1031799 DIBLU / SURUB TMT 6X33
6500200603300 CUT 1,00 51,00 42,86 8,14 90 6001536 SURUB LEMN 5X45
07101D5004500 BUC 125,00 0,13 13,66 2,59 100 1031672 SURUB PT PAL/LEMN CAP INEC
4X16ZG PZ2 BUC 188,00 0,07 11,06 2,10 110 1029633 CHEIE TUB TEAVA 8X9 215/2 600697
BUC 1,00 16,90 14,20 2,70 120 1029649 CHEIE TUB TEAVA 6X7 215/2 600696 BUC 1,00
15,17 12,75 2,42 130 1029634 CHEIE TUB TEAVA 8X10 215/2 600698 BUC 1,00 17,48 14,69
2,79 140 6015255 SURUB DIN 7981 4,8X16 19450B48016F2 PUN 4,00 4,97 16,71 3,17 150
6001545 SURUB LEMN 4X30 07101D4003000 BUC 166,00 0,05 6,97 1,33 160 6015370
DIBLU NYLON TU 6X30 60101006030F2 PUN 1,00 5,08 4,27 0,81 170 1033754 VINCLU DE
IMBINARE 85X55X30X2 BUC 20,00 3,32 55,80 10,60 180 1051371 PANZA MINI-BOMFAIER
300X25X0,75 PILANA BUC 4,00 3,77 12,67 2,41 190 1051350 MINI-BOMFAIER 300MM HH-
01PILANA 24/14TPI BUC 1,00 13,99 11,76 2,23 200 1025418 RULETA 7,5M HOLZER 20G-7525
BUC 1,00 23,95 20,13 3,82 210 1025417 RULETA 5M HOLZER 20G-5019 BUC 1,00 13,39
11,25 2,14 220 1051910 RULETA 3M HOLZER PROFI X02-3016 BUC 1,00 19,35 16,2